Run Date
Run Time

12/16/2022
4:54:10PM

PAFNUMB EMPLOYEE NAME

S-69442

S§-69430

S-69439

5-69438

S-69435

DANIEL, AYANNA J

DOBBS, MARQUIS J

GRAY, ALMEIDA RONALD ED

LYNN, EDWARD W

SMITH, BESHAW

SCHOOL
RAMSAY HIGH SCHOOL

RAMSAY HIGH SCHOOL

WILKERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL

WILKERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL

PARKER HIGH SCHOOL

Birmingham City Board of Education

Classified Personnel Actions
Board Date 2022-12-20

Supplement

SALARY

EFFECTIVE DATE RANGE

1,200.00 07/01/2022 06/30/2023

5,500.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

2,500.00

07/01/2022

07/01/2022

07/01/2022

07/01/2022

06/30/2023

06/30/2023

06/30/2023

06/30/2023

REMARKS

ATHLETIC SUPPLEMENT 2022-23 SY
ASSISTANT VOLLEYBALL COACH
RAMSAY HS

$1200.00/ANNUAL

ATHLETIC SUPPLEMENT 2022-23 SY
ASSISTANT FOOTBALL COACH
RAMSAY HS

$5500.00/ANNUAL

ATHLETIC SUPPLEMENT 2022-23 SY
ASSISTANT FOOTBALL COACH
WILKERSON MS

$1500.00/ANNUAL

ATHLETIC SUPPLEMENT 2022-23 SY
ASSISTANT FOOTBALL COACH
WILKERSON MS

$1500.00/ANNUAL

ATHLETIC SUPPLEMENT 2022-23 SY
HEAD FLAG FOOTBALL COACH
PARKER HS

$2500.00/ANNUAL
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Run Date
Run Time

12/16/2022
4:57.45PM

PAFNUMB EMPLOYEE NAME

C-69446 BESS, JAMAAL M

C-69445 CARSON, RODERICK
C-69444 DAVIDSON, WILLIAM JASON
C-69436 MCPHERSON, ASHLEY
C-69434 MOSS, TYRUS LANARD
C-69443 SHARPE, JANETL

C-69441 TOWNS, DENICIA LATRICE

Birmingham City Board of Education

Certified Personnel Actions
Board Date 2022-12-20

SCHOOL
JACKSON-OLIN HIGH SCHOOL

CARVER HIGH SCHOOL

RAMSAY ALTERNATIVE HIGH SCHOOL

HEMPHILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PARKER HIGH SCHOOL

RAMSAY ALTERNATIVE HIGH SCHOOL

WILKERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL

Supplement

SALARY

EFFECTIVE DATE RANGE

15,000.00 07/02/2022 06/30/2023

15,000.00

1,200.00

1,200.00

1,200.00

1,500.00

2,100.00

07/02/2022

07/01/2022

07/01/2022

07/01/2022

07/01/2022

07/01/2022

06/30/2023

06/30/2023

06/30/2023

06/30/2023

06/30/2023

06/30/2023

REMARKS

ATHLETIC SUPPLEMENT 2022-23 SY
HEAD FOOTBALL COACH

JACKSON OLIN HS
$15000.00/ANNUAL

ATHLETIC SUPPLEMENT 2022-23 SY
HEAD FOOTBALL COACH

CARVER HS

$15000.00/ANNUAL

ATHLETIC SUPPLEMENT 2022-23 SY
ASSISTANT FLAG FOOTBALL COACH
RAMSAY HS

$1200.00/ANNUAL

ATHLETIC SUPPLEMENT 2022-23 SY
ASSISTANT FLAG FOOTBALL COACH
PARKER HS

$1200.00/ANNUAL

ATHLETIC SUPPLEMENT 2022-23 SY
ASSISTANT FLAG FOOTBALL COACH
PARKER HS

$1200.00/ANNUAL

ATHLETIC SUPPLEMENT 2022-23 SY
ASSISTANT VOLLEYBALL COACH
RAMSAY HS

$1500.00/ANNUAL

ATHLETIC SUPPLEMENT 2022-23 SY
HEAD CHEERLEADING COACH
WILKERSON MS

$2100.00/ANNUAL
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BIRMINGHAM BOARD OF EDUCATION
AGENDA
December 20, 2022

RECOMMENDED BY: W Sl s

Dr. Mark A. Sullivan
Superintendent

APPROVED BY THE BOARD: //x1/. Ljé,m% 4,

 Dr. Mark A. Sullivan
Superintendent



