Run Date 12/16/2022 Run Time 4:54:10PM **Birmingham City Board of Education**

Classified Personnel Actions Board Date 2022-12-20

Supplement

PAFNUMI S-69442	B EMPLOYEE NAME DANIEL, AYANNA J	SCHOOL RAMSAY HIGH SCHOOL	SALARY 1,200.00	EFFECTIVE 07/01/2022	DATE RANGE 06/30/2023	REMARKS ATHLETIC SUPPLEMENT 2022-23 SY ASSISTANT VOLLEYBALL COACH RAMSAY HS \$1200.00/ANNUAL
S-69430	DOBBS, MARQUIS J	RAMSAY HIGH SCHOOL	5,500.00	07/01/2022	06/30/2023	ATHLETIC SUPPLEMENT 2022-23 SY ASSISTANT FOOTBALL COACH RAMSAY HS \$5500.00/ANNUAL
S-69439	GRAY, ALMEIDA RONALD ED	WILKERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL	1,500.00	07/01/2022	06/30/2023	ATHLETIC SUPPLEMENT 2022-23 SY ASSISTANT FOOTBALL COACH WILKERSON MS \$1500.00/ANNUAL
S-69438	LYNN, EDWARD W	WILKERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL	1,500.00	07/01/2022	06/30/2023	ATHLETIC SUPPLEMENT 2022-23 SY ASSISTANT FOOTBALL COACH WILKERSON MS \$1500.00/ANNUAL
S-69435	SMITH, BESHAW	PARKER HIGH SCHOOL	2,500.00	07/01/2022	06/30/2023	ATHLETIC SUPPLEMENT 2022-23 SY HEAD FLAG FOOTBALL COACH PARKER HS \$2500.00/ANNUAL

Page 2

Run Time

Run Date 12/16/2022 4:57:45PM

Birmingham City Board of Education

Certified Personnel Actions Board Date 2022-12-20

Supplement

		Supplement							
<u>PAFNUM</u> C-69446	B EMPLOYEE NAME BESS, JAMAAL M	SCHOOL JACKSON-OLIN HIGH SCHOOL	<u>SALARY</u> 15,000.00		06/30/2023	REMARKS ATHLETIC SUPPLEMENT 2022-23 SY HEAD FOOTBALL COACH JACKSON OLIN HS \$15000.00/ANNUAL			
C-69445	CARSON, RODERICK	CARVER HIGH SCHOOL	15,000.00	07/02/2022	06/30/2023	ATHLETIC SUPPLEMENT 2022-23 SY HEAD FOOTBALL COACH CARVER HS \$15000.00/ANNUAL			
C-69444	DAVIDSON, WILLIAM JASON	RAMSAY ALTERNATIVE HIGH SCHOOL	1,200.00	07/01/2022	06/30/2023	ATHLETIC SUPPLEMENT 2022-23 SY ASSISTANT FLAG FOOTBALL COACH RAMSAY HS \$1200.00/ANNUAL			
C-69436	MCPHERSON, ASHLEY	HEMPHILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	1,200.00	07/01/2022	06/30/2023	ATHLETIC SUPPLEMENT 2022-23 SY ASSISTANT FLAG FOOTBALL COACH PARKER HS \$1200.00/ANNUAL			
C-69434	MOSS, TYRUS LANARD	PARKER HIGH SCHOOL	1,200.00	07/01/2022	06/30/2023	ATHLETIC SUPPLEMENT 2022-23 SY ASSISTANT FLAG FOOTBALL COACH PARKER HS \$1200.00/ANNUAL			
C-69443	SHARPE, JA NET L	RAMSAY ALTERNATIVE HIGH SCHOOL	1,500.00	07/01/2022	06/30/2023	ATHLETIC SUPPLEMENT 2022-23 SY ASSISTANT VOLLEYBALL COACH RAMSAY HS \$1500.00/ANNUAL			
C-69441	TOWNS, DENICIA LATRICE	WILKERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL	2,100.00	07/01/2022	06/30/2023	ATHLETIC SUPPLEMENT 2022-23 SY HEAD CHEERLEADING COACH WILKERSON MS \$2100.00/ANNUAL			

Page 1

BIRMINGHAM BOARD OF EDUCATION AGENDA December 20, 2022

RECOMMENDED BY: Mark Juliwan st.

Dr. Mark A. Sullivan

Superintendent

APPROVED BY THE BOARD:__

Dr. Mark A. Sullivan

Superintendent